
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
R/W OF CO RD FOR POB, CONT W 415
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THOMAS BRENDA R
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GRANTEE:

ROSE SHERMAN V
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HX Base Yr

1062 SW UPCHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,388 113.4900 127.11 303,539 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1822

BAS 1,822 100 1,822 150,536

FOP 329 30 99 8,180

FSP 336 40 134 11,071

FST 63 55 35 2,892

UCP 500 20 100 8,262

UST 440 45 198 16,359

3,490 2,388 197,300

BAS= W13 FSP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W55 S31 E28 FOP=  S7 E47 N7
W47$ E27 UST= E20 UCP= S7 E20 N25 W20 S18$ N22W20 S22$ N22 E
13 FST=  E7 N9 W7 S9$ N9$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,456

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 35 630.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,150

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 40 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 480

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

10,736

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 17,250


